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Research Funding Committee
Membership 2024 - 2025

Qunfeng Dong, PhD — Chair, Professor

Department of Medicine

CTRE Rm 459, Ext. 7-9004

Committee Coordinator — Samantha Bynum 6-5139

Susan Baker, PhD

Professor, Dept of Microbiology and Immunology
CTRE 3926 Ext 6-6910

sbakerl@luc.edu

Jordan Beach, PhD

Assistant Professor, Cell and Molecular Physiology
CTRE, 525 Ext7-2829

jbeachl@luc.edu

Harel Dahari, PhD

Associate Professor, Dept of Hepatology
Mulcahy Center, Room 1627, Ext 6-4682
hdahari@luc.edu

Sharon Elliot, PhD

Professor, Department of Medicine
CTRE Rm 131 Ext 7-3300
selliot@luc.edu

Rocco Gogliotti, PhD

IAssistant Professor, Molecular
Pharmacology & Neuroscience
Loyola Hosptial 3621 Ext 6-3261
reogliotti@luc.edu

Peter Kekenes-Huskey, PhD

Associate Professor, Cell & Molecular Physiology
CTRE, 5" Floor Ext — 6-6305
pkekeneshuskey@luc.edu

Simon Kaja, PhD

Assistant Professor, Dept of Ophthalmology
Loyola Hospital, Rm 423 Ext 6-9223
skaja@luc.edu

Kris Maier, PhD

Assistant Professor, Surgery
CTRE Rm 322 Ext. 7-2477
Kmaier2@luc.edu

Nan Sethakorn, MD, PhD

Assistant Professor, Hematology/Oncology
CTRE, RM 251

nsethakorn@luc.edu

Derek Wainwright, PhD
Associate Professor

Dept of Cancer Biology
CBCC Rm 202 Ext 7-3130
dwainwr@luc.edu

Qun S. Zang, PhD

)Associate Professor, Department of Surgery
EMS Bldg, Rm 3280 Ext 7-2700
gzang@luc.edu

OPEN

Meharvan Singh, PhD

Vice Dean for Research, Vice Provost for Research
Professor, Department of Cell and Molecular Physiology
Loyola University Chicago, Health Sciences Campus CTRE Room 133, ext. 60894
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